
 

 

 

 

 

 

TUTORS 2025/2026 

THE PASTORAL SYSTEM 

 

 
 

Year 7 
SLT Line Management –  Ms S Thomas 
Head of Year – Mr K Colad 
Pastoral Support Manager – Mrs C Mordecai (Line Management RNJ) 

7-Aldwych 
7-Barbican 
7-Dominion 
7-Empire 

Ms C O’Neil/ Ms G Admoni 
Ms I Domaradzka (Wed-Fri)/ Mr A Khan 
Ms S Farmer- Moruthoane/ Ms M Davis  
Ms N Oksuz/ Mrs Rahim-Miah 

M2-3 
M1-3 
M3-3 
M1-4 

PMP Mentors 
 

Year 8 
SLT Line Management – Ms J Mullan 
Head of Year –  Ms C Morgan 
Pastoral Support Manager – Ms R Eastwick (Line Management MNC) 

8-Aldwych 
8-Barbican 
8-Dominion 
8-Empire 

Mr M Berrett 
Miss A Suciu 
Ms J Appah 
Mr R Malungo 

M2-4 
M2-7 
M1-2 
U2-7 

PMP Mentors 
Ms D Anand 
 

Year 9 
SLT Line Management –  Mr J Robinson 
Head of Year –  Mr A Tonaydin 
Pastoral Support Manager – Miss R Eastwick (Line Management MNC) 

9-Aldwych 
9-Barbican 
9-Cottesloe 
9-Dominion 
9-Empire 
9-Forum 

Ms K Gathard (Mon-Tue)/ Ms S. Bernardi (Wed-Fri) 
Mr G Merry   
Mr M Augustin 
Mr R Carruthers 
Mr M Chidgey/ Mr D Asan 
Ms J Arrowsmith 

M1-8 (GDK)/M3-12 (BIS) 
U2-1 
M3-1 
U2-2 
M2-5 
U2-5 

PMP Mentors 
Ms T Asciak 
Mr D Asan  
 

Year 10 
SLT Line Management – Ms K Newey 
Head of Year –  Mrs S Sacramento 
Pastoral Support Manager – Mrs T John (Line Management SOS) 

10-Aldwych 
10-Barbican 
10-Cottesloe 
10-Dominion 
10-Empire 
10-Forum 

Ms S Malik (Mon, Wed & Fri PM)/Ms G Gean (Tue, Thu & Fri AM) 
Mr P Sisupalan 
Mr A White 
Mr A Egemensoy 
Ms P Soave 
Ms K Fairclough (Mon, Wed-Fri) Ms S Poulleau (Tue) 

M3-9/M3-4 (Wed-Fri PM) 
M1-7 
M3-8 
U2-8 
M1-1 
M2-6 

PMP Mentors 
Ms J Herlihy 
 

Year 11 
SLT Line Management – Ms K Poynting 
Head of Year - Miss H Kane 
Pastoral Support Manager – Ms T John (Line Management SOS) 

11-Aldwych 
11-Barbican 
11-Cottesloe 
11-Dominion 
11-Empire  
11-Forum 

Ms S Bravo 
Mr B Lee (AM)/Ms N Laxmidas (PM) 
Miss J Andrews  
Mr G Mawere 
Mr M Spyrou 
Ms K Moore (Mon & Fri)/ Ms M Currie-Dias (Tue-Thu) 

FT 
M3-10 
M3-6 
M2-2 
M3-2 
U1-5 

PMP Mentors 
Ms N Laxmidas 
 


